Comp.
Grade
120

100
205
120
230
176
165
139
101

75
194
124

82

50

BH
BH
BK
BK
CH
CH
CH
Cu
Cu
Cu
DV
EX
EX
EX

Players Ungraded January 2020 grading list - allocated Competition Grades

Name

Eric Lake
Desmond S Welton

Dino Sujoldzic
Michael D Andrews

Das Neelotpal
Mehmet N Altinsoy
Timothy P McMahon

Robert W Jones
Stephen Murdoch
Roger PG Berryman
Walter Braun

Dai Harris

Rees Popovici

Cole Walsh

Comp.
Grade
135

100
148
140
135
120
110

50

50
150
122
113
107
100
100

CYy

GL
GL
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
HP
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE

Name

Eleanor Hapeshi

Alex Carey
Fiona Green

Marc Constantine
Kacper Kwasniak

Josh Pendlebury
Julio C Calcina

Andrew Rogers
Melanie Rawlinson
Richard Thurstans
Benjamin Raine

Anika M Khare

Peter A Mottram-Epson
Alastair ] Mottram-Epson

Alex Milligan

Comp.
Grade
198

185
150
67
140
120
117
193
75
148
120
100
75
50
50
110

CYy

MX
MX
MX
MX
NF
NF
NF
NL
NL
OX
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
WO

Name

Etan llfeld
Senthilnathan Yogit
Sacha Torregrosa
Habibur Rahaman

Andrew Bayliss
Sean Clark

Barry Connor
David Armbruster

John Morgan
Richard Weston
Darren Sutton
Solomon Sutton
Peter Ross

Dylan Prickett
Rohan Muhammad
Keith Forde



https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26022
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25658
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26406
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26026
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25626
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26098
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25994
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25876
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25335
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25362
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25549
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26197
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25796
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25681
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26965
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26249
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25679
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26184
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26572
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26901
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25596
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26651
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26242
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25600
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25795
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25997
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25610
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26383
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26427
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25673
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26032
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26114
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26087
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26053
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/27204
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26536
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26573
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/27613
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26362
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/25675
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/26363
https://ecflms.org.uk/lms/league_player/27422




